Specifications
46 Series Valve (Lifting Solenoid)
Operating Data
Fluids:
Lubrication:
Air or Inert Gas
Not Required. But if used, select a medium aniline point oil (between 180ºF to 210ºF).
Safe Operating

3.20 THRU
W/ #0 OPERATOR
How to Order
46 Series Regulator
PR46A - X X X X - X
Style
0 Regulator Only
Type Adjustment
A Slotted Stem
B Adjusting Knob
C Slotted Stem w/ Locknut
Gages
A Gage Port Plugged
Pressure Range
A 0 to 120 PSI
B 0 to 80 PSI
C 0 to 30 PSI
Assembled
9 Regulator assembled
to bar
Configuration
A Side Cylinder Ports (40mm)
B Bottom Cylinder Ports(40mm)
C Bottom Cylinder
 Ports with Regulator (40mm)
D Side Cylinder Ports
 with Flow Controls (45mm)
E Bottom Cylinder Ports with
 Flow Controls (45mm)
F Bottom Cylinder Ports with
Flow Controls and Regulator (56mm)
Note:  Regulator must be ordered
separately
Dimensions (XXmm) indicate
Bar Profile
Style
A Standard Bar
How to Order 46L Series
ECD Circuit Bar (Plug-In)
ECD46LA - XX X X X - XX XX - 9
Spacing
00 20.0mm Spacing
Port Size
A 1/8” NPTF
B 1/8” BSPPL
C 1/8” BSPTR
D 5/32 Pressed-In Tube Receptacles with
 NPTF Through Ports
E 5/32 Pressed-In Tube Receptacles with
 BSPPL Through Ports
F 5/32 Pressed-In Tube Receptacles with
BSPTR Through Ports
Valves, Cover Plates Assembled to Manifold
Number of Stations
Replacement Parts and Accessories
63299
M-46015
Wire Connector Protector
Valve Blanking Plate
Base Electrical
A0 Standard (No Light)
C0 Terminal Strip (No Light)
MAC 46 Series with Lifting Solenoid
De-Energized Energized
Inlet InletCyl. B Cyl. B
Exhaust ExhaustCyl A. Cyl A.
Specifications
46 Series Valve (Lifting Solenoid)
Operating Data
Fluids:
Lubrication:
Air or Inert Gas
Not Required. But if used, select a medium aniline point oil (between 180ºF to 210ºF).
Safe Operating
Temperature Range: 0º to 120ºF (-18º to 50ºC)
Vacuum to 120 PSI
General Purpose Class A, Continuous duty.
#22 AWG x 18”, Other lengths available
Single Operator Only (Double Solenoid is not available)
Pressure Range:
Coils:
Coil Leads:
Solenoid:
Flows (Cv - Up to)
Average of All Ports
Higher flow rates available - Consult Factory
Special Applications
The balanced poppet design facilitates using the same valve for many functions.  A valve may be used for
pressure and/or vacuum or plugged for 3 Way operation.
Wattage
Inline (Cv)
1.8w 2.4w 5.4w
0.20 0.20 0.30
Lead Wire Length
0 No Lead Wire
A 18"
B 24"
C 36"
D 48"
E 72"
F 96"
J External Plug-In
P Plug-In
Manual Operator
0 No Operator
1 Non-Locking
Manual Operator
How to Order 46L Series